
VHV CONSIGNMENT PARTS STOCKED IN OHIO

PART # DESCRIPTION

100190 IDLER ROLL 63.5 x 650/20SW15x23

100214 IDLER ROLL 63.5 X 750/20SW15 SR Return Idler

100216 IDLER ROLL 63.5 X 950/20SW15 SR Return Idler

100217 IDLER ROLL 63.5 x 1000/20SW15x23 SR Return Idler

100218 IDLER ROLL 63.5 x 1150/20SW15 SR Return Idler

100220 IDLER ROLL 89 X 200/20SW15 S

100221 IDLER ROLL 89 X 250/20SW15 S

100222 IDLER ROLL 89 X 315/20SW15 S

100223 IDLER ROLL 89 X 380/20SW15 S

100225 IDLER ROLL 89 X 465/20SW15 S

100227 IDLER ROLL 89 X 530/20SW15 S

100229 IDLER ROLL 89 X 650/20SW15 x 23

100233 IDLER ROLL 89 X 950/20SW15 S

100234 IDLER ROLL 89.0 X 1000/20SW15x23

100235 IDLER ROLL 89 X 1150/20SW15 S

100237 IDLER ROLL 89 X 1400/20SW15 S

100239 IDLER ROLL 89 X 1800/20SW15X23

100246 idler 89 x 750 / 20SW15 w/ support rings

100248 idler 89 x 950 / 20SW15 w/ support rings

100250 IDLER ROLL 89 X 1150/20SW15X23 W/ SUPPORT RINGS

100252 IDLER ROLL 89 X 1400/20SW15 W/SUPPORT RINGS

100254 IDLER ROLL 89 X 1800/20SW15 W/SUPPORT RINGS

100276 IDLER ROLL 89 X 315/20SW15X12.5 (W/IMPACT IDLER TYRES Ø133)

100296 idler 108 x 250 / 20SW15

100297 IDLER ROLL 108 X 315/20SW15 STANDARD

100298 IDLER ROLL 108 X 380/20SW15 S

100300 IDLER ROLL 108 X 465/20SW15 S

100302 IDLER ROLL 108 X 530/20SW15 x 12.5

100305 IDLER ROLL 108 X 735/20SW15 x 10

100306 IDLER ROLL 108 X 750/20SW15 S

100310 IDLER ROLL 108 X 1150/20SW15 S

100356 IDLER ROLL 89 X 380/25/20SW15 S

100400 IDLER ROLL 89 X 315/25/20SW15 IMPACT IDLER TYRES

100401 IDLER ROLL 89 X 380/25/20SW15 IMPACT IDLER TYRES

100420 IDLER ROLL 108 X 315/25/20SW15 S

100431 IDLER ROLL 108 X 950/25/20SW15 S

100433 IDLER ROLL 108X1150/25/20SW15 S

100435 IDLER ROLL 108X1400/25/20SW15 S

100437 IDLER ROLL 108X1800/25/20SW15 S



100471 IDLER ROLL 89X1150/20SW15 RUBBER-LINED

100629 hexagon nuts DIN 934 M8 - 8 verz. 

100630 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 937-M10 8 GALV

100631 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 934-M12-8 GALVANIZED

100667 WASHER 10,5 DIN 125 ST GALV (for M10 bolt)

100668 WASHER 13 DIN 125-ST GALV. (for M12 bolt)

100703 washers DIN 440 R-11 verz. 

100767 ROUND-HEAD SCREW DIN 603-M12X25-8.8 GALV.

101050 tension spring Ø22x 2x 170.0 -2 German eyes 180°     

101051 TENSION SPRING DIN 2337-C for FS scraper

101063 ROSTA CLAMPING PIECE

101071 Plummer block roller bearing, 45 mm shaft, SNF510

101073 Plummer block roller bearing, 55 mm shaft, SNF512

101074 Plummer block roller bearing, 65 mm shaft, SNF515

101075 Plummer block roller bearing, 75 mm shaft, SNF517

101150 RUBBER BLOCK SUPPORT D=75mm, H=55mm

101156 SEALING RUBBER, 80 x 5 mm, 50 SHORE

101167 SCRAPING RUBBER 60 X 8 mm, 60 SHORE 

101173 SEALING RUBBER 80 X 8 mm, 45 SHORE, red

101175 SCRAPING RUBBER 50 X 20 mm

101227
wire rope, Ø3 mm ,galv., configuration: 6 x 7, 
lagging: plastic, Ø4mm, red, minimum breaking load 5.86kN

101307 wire-rope clip, DIN 741, for rope Ø 5 mm ,galv.     

102547 RETURN IDLER MOUNTING C-frame, axis 20SW15

103736 HEXAGON BOLTS (REMOVED FROM SCRAPER @MECO)  DIN 933

104621 CARRIER ROLL CROSS BEAM C-FRAME bw800

104751 CARRIER ROLL CROSS BEAM K-FRAME bw800

104752 CARRIER ROLL CROSS BEAM K-FRAME bw1000 

106395 eye screw DIN 444-B M12x80 - 4,6 galv.

106499 NUT FOR T-SPLINE MS58

106515 TENSIONING SPINDLE M20X1000 (take-up screw)

106516
turnbuckle M6-1 hook, 1 eye – 
galvanized, with nuts 1x right-hand and 1 x left-hand thread 

107161 Countersunk socket screw DIN 7991 M6x10 for 107555

107443 SPRING TENSER (REMOVED FROM SCRAPER @MECO)

107499 DIRT DEFLECTOR For/F-S SCRAPERS

107555 HARD METAL CARBIDE BLADE FOR F-S SCRAPER

108375 SCRAPER F/TORSIONAL SCRAPER

108384 REINFORCING STRUTS FOR IDLER MOUNT - POS 1 (1M10x65/80/65)

108407 TORSIONAL SCRAPER W/CARBIDE BLADES bw650

108409 TORSIONAL SCRAPER W/CARBIDE BLADES bw800

108469 TORSIONAL SCRAPER W/CARBIDE BLADES bw400

108471 TORSIONAL SCRAPER W/CARBIDE BLADES bw500

108477 TORSIONAL SCRAPER W/CARBIDE BLADES bw1000

108479 TORSIONAL SCRAPER W/CARBIDE BLADES bw1200



108675 REINFORCING STRUTS FOR IDLER MOUNT - POS 2 (2M10x65/129/65)

108676 REINFORCING STRUTS FOR IDLER MOUNT - POS 3 (3M10x65/179/65)

110693 A-DRUM 320 bw 800 X 950 X 60x175 pivot

113335 ROD FOR SYNCHRO AGITATOR, DIA 20X270S235S

113341 GUIDE IDLER FOR RETURN STRAND

113344 CHAIN TAKEUP WHEEL

113345 2-FOLD CHAIN SPROCKET

113346 LOCKING BUSH TAPERLOCK

113363 DOUPLEX CHAIN 1''L=63 GI.X25.4

113364 FLANGE BEARING UCP 208

118155 PILLOW BLOCK UCP208

118440 A-DRUM 320 bw1000 X 1150 X 70

118563 A-DRUM 270 bw 650 X 750 pivot 125 x 40

118630 A-DRUM 320 bw1200 X 1400 X 40 pivot

118652 A-DRUM 320 bw 1000 X 1150 X 40 pivot

118660 A-DRUM 270 bw800 X 950 X 50 pivot

118705 IDLER ROLL 89X735/20SW15 S

118708 IDLER ROLL 108X735/20SW15 x 12.6

118752 TENSION DRUM 270 bw 800 X 950 X 45 bearing

118754 TENSION DRUM 270 bw 650 X 750 x 45 bearing

118755 TENSION DRUM 320 bw 1000 X 1150 X 55 bearing

118756 A-DRUM 400 bw 1000 X 1150 X 90 pivot

118757 A-DRUM 320 bw 650 X 750 X 40 pivot

118761 A-DRUM 320 bw 650 X 750 X 50 pivot

118762 TENSION DRUM 270 bw 1000 X 1150 X 55 bearing

118771 A-DRUM 500 bw 800 X 950 X 90 pivot

118772 IDLER ROLL 133X380/30SW22

118773 IDLER ROLL 133X315/30SW22

119007 IMPACT STRIP FOR K-FRAMEWORK RCH 1000, I=1200

119278 carrying frame, for damping element l=120

119564 Spiral return pulley 320 mm dia x 1150 shell, 55 mm bearing

119753 GUIDE IDLER FOR CARRYING STRAND

119894 IDLER ROLL 89X315/25/20SW15 S

119895 IDLER ROLL 89X380/25X20SW15X23 EXTENDED SPANNER FLAT

119942 TENSION DRUM 270 bw 1200 X 1400 X 45 bearing

119943 TENSION DRUM 270 bw 1000 X 1150 X 45 bearing

119963 IDLER ROLL 133 X 530MM 30SW22

119967 IDLER ROLL 89X530/30SW22 IMPACT IDLER TYRES

119973 IDLER ROLL 133X430/30SW22

119997 A-DRUM 270 bw 800 X 950 with 40 x 125 pivot

119998 A-DRUM 320 bw 800 X 950 X 50 pivot

120071 SUPPORT RINGS d=63,5/108 x 30 mm wide, Form A

120089 WEAR PROTECTION SLIDING FLANGE PLOW-TYPE SCRAPER

120145
PLOW BLADE FOR LOWERABLE SCRAPING PLOW, TWO-SIDED USABLE bw 
800mm V2A untreated



120146 PLOW BLADE SCRAPER MOLDBOARD V2A, bw 1000

120149 PRE-MATERIAL DIVIDER

120176 TENSION DRUM 320 bw 800 X 950 X 65 bearing

120181 TENSION DRUM 320 bw 1000 X 1150 X 45 bearing

120186 TENSION DRUM 0320 bw 800 X 950 X 55 bearing

120187 TENSION DRUM 400 bw 800 X 950 X 65 bearing

120188 A-DRUM 270 bw 1000 X 1150 X 40 bearing

120204 WHEEL FLANGE 0200

120205 MOUNTING SET 040X53

120290 GUIDE IDLER 63.5MM X 100MM

120292 CENTERING PLOW LINING, PLOW-TYPE SCRAPER

120399 A-DRUM 320 bw 1200 X 1400 X 50 pivot

120435 A-DRUM 320 bw 1000 X 1150 X 50 pivot

120436 SHAFT FOR A-PULLEY Ø320, bw800, journal Ø50x150

120437 A-DRUM 500 bw 1000 X 1150 X 120 pivot

120439 TENSION DRUM 320 bw 1200 X 1400 X 55 bearing

120442 SUPPORT RINGS d=89/133 x 30 mm wide, Form A

120448 CRANE WHEEL 0200 (Running Wheel)

120466 BELT SLIDING PLOW-TYPE SCRAPER (RIGHT)

120467 BELT SLIDING PLOW-TYPE SCRAPER (LEFT)

120468 PLASTIC SLIDE BEARING BUSH

120533 drive axle for 1000 mm shutte belt conveyor

120563 non-driven axle for 1000 mm shuttle belt conveyor

120582 TENSION DRUM 270 bw 800 X 950 X 55 bearing

120583 A-DRUM 320 bw 800 X 950 X 45x125 pivot

120584 TENSION DRUM 320 bw 800 X 950 X 45 bearing

120585 TENSION DRUM 320 bw 800 X 950 X 75 bearing

120586 A-DRUM 400 bw 800 X 950 X 50 pivot

120587 A-DRUM 400 bw 800 X 950 X 60 pivot

120588 A-DRUM 500 bw 800 X 950 X 120 pivot

120589 A-DRUM 270 bw 1000 X 1150 X 50 pivot

120590 A-DRUM 320 bw 1000 X 1150 X 60 pivot

120591 TENSION DRUM 320 bw1000 X 1150 X 65 bearing

120592 TENSION DRUM 0400 bw1000X1150X075

120593 A-DRUM 0270 bw1200 X 1400 X 040

120594 TENSION DRUM 0270 bw1200X1400X065

120597 A-DRUM 0500 bw1200 X 1400 X 090

120607 SUPPORT CLAMPING PLATE

120615 STANCHION BASES

120668 EXTENSION OF SCRAPER FOLDER 

120669 BEARING/SHAFT ENDS ARE MARKED IN YELLOW

120670 ALIGNING BALL BEARING/SHAFT ENDS ARE MARKED IN YELLOW

120671
IDLER ROLL REINFORCED 89X380/25/SW15/21305 STANDARD SELF-ALIGNING 
BALL BEARING/SHAFT ENDS ARE MARKED IN YELLOW



120672
IDLER ROLL REINFORCED 89X380/25/20SW15/21305 IMPACT IDLER TYRES 
SELF-ALIGNING BALL BEARING/SHAFT ENDS ARE MARKED IN YELLOW

120673 RETURN IDLER ROLL 139,7X99,6/26,416W31,75 (spiral rubber)

120676 RHEEL KNIFE CRANKED & SERRATED

120677 A-DRUM 500 bw1000 X 1150 X 70 (RED COLOR) with polymer concrete lagging

120678 K-BELT EDGE SUPPORTS GALV

120935 BUFFER RING, IDLER ROLL Ø89/Ø133 x 35 mm wide, Flat

121380 IDLER ROLL 108 X 380 / 30SW22

122504 GUIDE IDLER MOUNTING LEFT SIDE, GALV.

122505 GUIDE IDLER MOUNTING RIGHT SIDE, GALV

122508 GUIDE ROLL MOUNTING BRACKET TO FRAME RT.

122510 GUIDE ROLL MOUNTING BRACKET TO FRAME LT.

122538 IDLER ROLL 63.5X250/20SW15 S

122792 SCRAPING RUBBER 2000 mm X 30 2-COMPONENT RUBBER, BLACK 

139492 SCREWS (MISCELLANEOUS)

139493 SHAFT FOR A-DRUM 0320 bw1000

146319 RETAINING RING FOR BUFFER RING - 89 mm

167932/101146 BACK STOP dia 40 with lubrication nipple 

176449/108732 PULL ROPE SWITCH LRS004

177087/103023 OUTER IDLER MOUNTING FITTING bw800

177711/104731 CARRIER ROLL CROSS BEAM C-FRAME bw800 set

177723/103045 CARRIER ROLL CENTER HOLDER 

177724/103039 RETURN BELT IDLER MOUNTING FITTING SET C-FRAME 25mm

177929/101147 BACK STOP dia 60 with lubrication nipple 

178935/103028 OUTER IDLER MOUNTING FITTING SET bw1000

180330 skirtboard, as running meter, for flexible overl. rubber sealing

183413/106716 TELESCOPIC TENSIONING STATION G32

185531/120694 GALVANIZED

190999/106151 PULL-DOWN BELT IDLER, bw1000, C-FRAME, troughing 15°  

191306/106152 PULL-DOWN BELT IDLER, bw1200, C-FRAME, troughing 15°  

193799/106752 TELESCOPIC TENSIONING STATION M24 G50

194858/106150 PULL-DOWN BELT IDLER, bw800, C-FRAME, troughing 15°  

212603/104595 DRIVING ADAPTER, FITTING SET K-FRAME G-32

214061/103033 OUTER IDLER MOUNTING FITTING bw1200

214148/103038 CARRIER ROLL, OUTER HOLDER BW 1400-2000mm 30°

214156/104735 CARRIER ROLL, CROSS BEAM C-FRAME bw1600

215450/102756 OUTER IDLER MOUNTING FITTING bw650

215452/102974 joint connection, inside stiff, for K frame

215453/103041 RETURN BELT IDLER MOUNTING FITTING SET K-FRAMEWORK bw 500-650

215454/103042 RETURN BELT IDLER MOUNTING  K KIT GALV 800-1000

215455/104577 DRIVING ADAPTER FITTING SET C-200 G32

215456/104580 DRIVING ADAPTER FITTING SET C-275 G32

215457/104583 DRIVING ADAPTER FITTING SET C-400 G32

215458/104730 CARRIER ROLL CROSS BEAM C-FRAME bw650

215459/104732 CARRIER ROLL CROSS BEAM C-FRAME bw1000



215460/104733 CARRIER ROLL CROSS BEAM C-FRAME bw1200

215461/104748 CARRIER ROLL CROSS BEAM K-FRAME bw400

215462/104749 CARRIER ROLL CROSS BEAM K-FRAME bw500

215463/104750 CARRIER ROLL CROSS BEAM K-FRAME bw650

215465/106149 PULL-DOWN BELT IDLER, bw650, C-FRAME, troughing 15°

215466/106537 PULL ROPE F/EMERGENCY STOP

215467/106753 TELESCOPIC TENSIONING STATION K-FRAME FITTING SET

215468/107843 FRONT SEGMENT SCRAPER WIDTH 400

215469/107845 FRONT SEGMENT SCRAPER WIDTH 500

215470/107847 FRONT SEGMENT SCRAPER WIDTH 650

215471/107851 FRONT SEGMENT SCRAPER WIDTH 1000

215472/107853 FRONT SEGMENT SCRAPER WIDTH 1200

215473/107849 FRONT SEGMENT SCRAPER WIDTH 800

217193/120691
HAND CONTACT GUARD FOR RETURN IDLER BELT WIDTH 500, 1,5 
GALVANIZED

217194/120692
HAND CONTACT GUARD FOR RETURN IDLER BELT WIDTH 650, 1,5 
GALVANIZED

217195/120695
HAND CONTACT GUARD FOR RETURN IDLER BELT WIDTH 1200, 2,0 
GALVANIZED

217196/120696
HAND CONTACT GUARD FOR RETURN IDLER BELT WIDTH 1400, 2,0 
GALVANIZED

217197/120697
HAND CONTACT GUARD FOR RETURN IDLER BELT WIDTH 1600, 2,0 
GALVANIZED

225747 Polyurethane (PU) scraping segment

227481 Head multi plate scraper, 5 PU & 10 carbide, 1000 mm

272021 ring bolt Art. 48 M8x80 – verz.   

274102 FS Scraper mounting left hand bracket (adapter): 

274118 FS Scraper mounting right hand bracket (adapter): 

304393 material guide, lining at the skirtboard, at inclined areas

311300 Hard metal segment for head scraper (PU style)

321627 FRONT SEGMENT SCRAPER WIDTH 1600

356649 A-DRUM 500 bw1000 X 1150 X 70 with ceramic lagging. 

359675/120679
LATERAL SKIRT FITTING SET C-FRAME UP FROM bw1000mm includes wire 
mesh guard

375676 Dampening element (adjustable)

406108 backstop, type S4, 40 mm bearing

501034/227461 Head scraper, 3 polyurethane segments, 650 mm, drums 215-500 mm 

501036/227462 Head scraper, 4 polyurethane segments, 800 mm, drums 215-500 mm 

501038/227463 Head scraper, 5 polyurethane segments, 1000 mm, drums 215-500 mm 

501040/227464 head scraper, 6 polyurethane segments, 1200 mm, drums 215-500 mm

152536 BELT FRAMEWORK C200

102858 C200 FRAME X 3 m long

177703/102979 joint connection, inside flexible size 1, for C frame

102941 connection angle, inside flexible size 1, for C frame

100767 flat-head bolt DIN 603 M12x25 - 8.8 galv.



100631 hexagon nut DIN 934 M12 - 8 galv.

100668 washer DIN 125 A-13 galv.

152537 BELT FRAMEWORK C275

102860 C275 FRAME x 3 m long

359026 joint connection, inside flexible size 2, for C frame

102947  connection angle, inside flexible size 2, for C frameS235S , galv.

100767 flat-head bolt DIN 603 M12x25 - 8.8 galv.

100631 hexagon nut DIN 934 M12 - 8 galv.

100668 washer DIN 125 A-13 galv.

152538 BELT FRAMEWORK C400

102862 C400 FRAME x 3 m long

359047 joint connection, inside flexible size 3, for C frame

102952  connection angle, inside flexible size 3, for C frameS235S , galv.

100767 flat-head bolt DIN 603 M12x25 - 8.8 galv.

100631 hexagon nut DIN 934 M12 - 8 galv.

100668 washer DIN 125 A-13 galv.

152539 BELT FRAMEWORK SET K-FRAME

102863 K-FRAME x 3 m long

215451/102982 joint connection, inside flexible size 1, for K300 frame

102945 connection angle, inside flexible size 1, for K300 frame

100767 flat-head bolt DIN 603 M12x25 - 8.8 galv.

100631 hexagon nut DIN 934 M12 - 8 galv.

100668 washer DIN 125 A-13 galv.

212567 joint connection, double flexible size 1, for C frame

102957 connection angle, outside flexible size 1, for C frame

100768 flat-head bolt DIN 603 M12x30 - 8.8 galv.


